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EVENT 401 Womens Open 400m IM                 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Freya Colbert 15 Nova Cent'n  4:40.06O  + 0.70 790  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:04.08 150m  1:39.73 200m  2:15.35 250m  2:54.83 300m  3:35.37 350m  4:08.13 400m  4:40.06 
    30.12    33.96    35.65    35.62    39.48    40.54    32.76    31.93 
2. Amber Keegan 22 Co Sheffield  4:44.92O  + 0.69 750  
 50m    30.61 100m  1:05.31 150m  1:40.97 200m  2:15.77 250m  2:55.80 300m  3:37.00 350m  4:11.56 400m  4:44.92 
    30.61    34.70    35.66    34.80    40.03    41.20    34.56    33.36 
3. Lily Booker 18 Millfield  4:46.15O  + 0.71 740  
 50m    29.90 100m  1:05.48 150m  1:41.70 200m  2:19.08 250m  2:57.60 300m  3:37.53 350m  4:13.21 400m  4:46.15 
    29.90    35.58    36.22    37.38    38.52    39.93    35.68    32.94 
4. Michaella Glenister 17 Leic Sharks  4:47.32O  + 0.75 731  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:08.24 150m  1:43.79 200m  2:19.44 250m  3:00.34 300m  3:42.44 350m  4:14.89 400m  4:47.32 
    31.95    36.29    35.55    35.65    40.90    42.10    32.45    32.43 
5. Amelia Monaghan 17 Co Peterboro  4:48.83O  + 0.68 720  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:06.13 150m  1:43.84 200m  2:20.27 250m  3:00.48 300m  3:41.29 350m  4:16.23 400m  4:48.83 
    30.93    35.20    37.71    36.43    40.21    40.81    34.94    32.60 
6. Caitlin Mackay 18 Wycombe Dist  4:50.39O  + 0.79 709  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:06.30 150m  1:43.58 200m  2:19.89 250m  3:01.14 300m  3:43.26 350m  4:17.65 400m  4:50.39 
    31.10    35.20    37.28    36.31    41.25    42.12    34.39    32.74 
7. Rachel Anderson 17 Millfield  4:51.33O  + 0.64 702  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:07.11 150m  1:43.84 200m  2:21.29 250m  3:03.18 300m  3:46.26 350m  4:19.48 400m  4:51.33 
    31.57    35.54    36.73    37.45    41.89    43.08    33.22    31.85 
8. Isabelle Goodwin 15 Co Leeds  4:51.76O  + 0.70 699  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:04.48 150m  1:42.58 200m  2:20.33 250m  3:02.22 300m  3:45.76 350m  4:19.61 400m  4:51.76 
    29.66    34.82    38.10    37.75    41.89    43.54    33.85    32.15 
9. Lana Broekhoven 16 Plymouth Lea  4:52.16O  + 0.73 696  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:07.19 150m  1:44.95 200m  2:21.97 250m  3:03.15 300m  3:44.47 350m  4:19.04 400m  4:52.16 
    31.23    35.96    37.76    37.02    41.18    41.32    34.57    33.12 
10. Erin Davies 16 Co Birm'ham  4:52.82O  + 0.83 691  
 50m    31.97 100m  1:07.71 150m  1:44.65 200m  2:20.81 250m  3:02.46 300m  3:44.20 350m  4:18.92 400m  4:52.82 
    31.97    35.74    36.94    36.16    41.65    41.74    34.72    33.90 
11. Lara Thomson 14 Co Leeds  4:54.64Y OR1  + 0.70 678  
 50m    32.34 100m  1:09.04 150m  1:46.79 200m  2:23.04 250m  3:05.39 300m  3:47.82 350m  4:22.24 400m  4:54.64 
    32.34    36.70    37.75    36.25    42.35    42.43    34.42    32.40 
12. Kidiest Hodgson 15 Co Leeds  4:55.03Y OR2  + 0.80 676  
 50m    32.37 100m  1:09.83 150m  1:46.45 200m  2:22.70 250m  3:05.49 300m  3:47.95 350m  4:22.04 400m  4:55.03 
    32.37    37.46    36.62    36.25    42.79    42.46    34.09    32.99 
13. Olivia Clare 16 Co Manch Aq   4:55.38Y  + 0.74 673  
 50m    31.82 100m  1:07.73 150m  1:45.96 200m  2:24.87 250m  3:05.32 300m  3:47.96 350m  4:22.47 400m  4:55.38 
    31.82    35.91    38.23    38.91    40.45    42.64    34.51    32.91 
14. Ellie Wheeler 17 Basildon Ph   4:55.65Y  + 0.78 671  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:07.82 150m  1:45.51 200m  2:21.95 250m  3:03.62 300m  3:46.08 350m  4:21.56 400m  4:55.65 
    30.93    36.89    37.69    36.44    41.67    42.46    35.48    34.09 
15. Abigail Miles 15 Co Sheffield   4:55.79Y  + 0.77 670  
 50m    31.98 100m  1:09.42 150m  1:47.04 200m  2:24.96 250m  3:05.19 300m  3:47.28 350m  4:21.85 400m  4:55.79 
    31.98    37.44    37.62    37.92    40.23    42.09    34.57    33.94 
16. Ella Bainbridge 15 Donc Dartes   4:55.80Y  + 0.73 670  
 50m    31.74 100m  1:07.06 150m  1:45.67 200m  2:24.02 250m  3:04.38 300m  3:46.58 350m  4:21.97 400m  4:55.80 
    31.74    35.32    38.61    38.35    40.36    42.20    35.39    33.83 
17. Ellie Sibbald-Perkins 15 Co Birm'ham   4:55.96Y  + 0.69 669  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:07.61 150m  1:47.69 200m  2:27.55 250m  3:06.71 300m  3:47.44 350m  4:22.66 400m  4:55.96 
    31.42    36.19    40.08    39.86    39.16    40.73    35.22    33.30 
18. Charlotte Rigg 17 Co Birm'ham   4:56.75Y  + 0.86 664  
 50m    31.67 100m  1:07.68 150m  1:47.35 200m  2:26.38 250m  3:07.33 300m  3:48.28 350m  4:23.84 400m  4:56.75 
    31.67    36.01    39.67    39.03    40.95    40.95    35.56    32.91 
19. Kate Morris 14 Nova Cent'n   4:57.05Y  + 0.76 662  
 50m    31.09 100m  1:08.32 150m  1:44.89 200m  2:21.84 250m  3:04.78 300m  3:48.55 350m  4:23.58 400m  4:57.05 
    31.09    37.23    36.57    36.95    42.94    43.77    35.03    33.47 
20. Carys O'Reilly 16 Co Leicester   4:57.08Y  + 0.75 662  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:07.86 150m  1:46.95 200m  2:25.67 250m  3:04.90 300m  3:46.67 350m  4:21.74 400m  4:57.08 
    31.72    36.14    39.09    38.72    39.23    41.77    35.07    35.34 
21. Amy Corcoran 17 KingstonHull  4:57.20YR1  + 0.66 661  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:06.37 150m  1:45.17 200m  2:22.52 250m  3:04.81 300m  3:47.59 350m  4:23.22 400m  4:57.20 
    30.83    35.54    38.80    37.35    42.29    42.78    35.63    33.98 
22. Libby Freeman 13 Morpeth  4:57.21YR2  + 0.73 661  
 50m    30.73 100m  1:06.08 150m  1:43.30 200m  2:20.23 250m  3:03.45 300m  3:47.40 350m  4:23.15 400m  4:57.21 
    30.73    35.35    37.22    36.93    43.22    43.95    35.75    34.06 
23. Emma Erskine 15 Nova Cent'n   4:57.94  + 0.75 656  
 50m    31.87 100m  1:07.39 150m  1:44.32 200m  2:20.40 250m  3:03.06 300m  3:47.68 350m  4:23.99 400m  4:57.94 
    31.87    35.52    36.93    36.08    42.66    44.62    36.31    33.95 
24. Maisie Thornton 16 Crawley   4:58.72  + 0.77 651  
 50m    31.14 100m  1:06.61 150m  1:45.29 200m  2:23.18 250m  3:05.58 300m  3:49.42 350m  4:24.67 400m  4:58.72 
    31.14    35.47    38.68    37.89    42.40    43.84    35.25    34.05 
25. Annabelle Wilkinson 14 Co Sheffield   4:59.70  + 0.71 644  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:05.75 150m  1:43.33 200m  2:20.78 250m  3:04.20 300m  3:49.31 350m  4:25.11 400m  4:59.70 
    30.48    35.27    37.58    37.45    43.42    45.11    35.80    34.59 
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26. Rachel Hornby 15 Wigan BEST   5:00.01  + 0.85 642  
 50m    32.35 100m  1:08.72 150m  1:47.70 200m  2:26.31 250m  3:07.49 300m  3:50.01 350m  4:25.23 400m  5:00.01 
    32.35    36.37    38.98    38.61    41.18    42.52    35.22    34.78 
27. Martha Hurst 15 Stockport Mo   5:00.56  + 0.66 639  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:07.82 150m  1:46.58 200m  2:25.18 250m  3:07.36 300m  3:50.74 350m  4:26.26 400m  5:00.56 
    31.39    36.43    38.76    38.60    42.18    43.38    35.52    34.30 
28. Chloe Hirst 16 Bo Kirklees   5:00.98  + 0.72 636  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:07.75 150m  1:46.70 200m  2:26.39 250m  3:08.43 300m  3:52.04 350m  4:26.77 400m  5:00.98 
    31.52    36.23    38.95    39.69    42.04    43.61    34.73    34.21 
29. Natalie Sanford 15 St Felix Sch   5:01.29  + 0.70 634  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:06.88 150m  1:44.42 200m  2:22.22 250m  3:05.22 300m  3:49.01 350m  4:25.26 400m  5:01.29 
    31.10    35.78    37.54    37.80    43.00    43.79    36.25    36.03 
30. Abigail Lacey 17 Portsmouth N   5:02.04  + 0.68 630  
 50m    30.74 100m  1:06.47 150m  1:45.72 200m  2:24.45 250m  3:06.89 300m  3:50.52 350m  4:27.12 400m  5:02.04 
    30.74    35.73    39.25    38.73    42.44    43.63    36.60    34.92 
31. Molly Francis 18 Loughboro Un   5:02.75  + 0.73 625  
 50m    31.51 100m  1:07.44 150m  1:45.43 200m  2:23.57 250m  3:07.32 300m  3:51.52 350m  4:27.86 400m  5:02.75 
    31.51    35.93    37.99    38.14    43.75    44.20    36.34    34.89 
  Anna Marley 18 Harrogate  DNC     
  Polly Painter 17 Millfield  DNC     
  Olivia Herron 15 Stockport Mo  DNC     
  Alice Dearing 22 Loughboro Un  DNC     
  Sophia Wilson 18 Millfield  DNC     

18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Freya Colbert 15 Nova Cent'n   4:40.06  + 0.70 790  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:04.08 150m  1:39.73 200m  2:15.35 250m  2:54.83 300m  3:35.37 350m  4:08.13 400m  4:40.06 
    30.12    33.96    35.65    35.62    39.48    40.54    32.76    31.93 
2. Lily Booker 18 Millfield   4:46.15  + 0.71 740  
 50m    29.90 100m  1:05.48 150m  1:41.70 200m  2:19.08 250m  2:57.60 300m  3:37.53 350m  4:13.21 400m  4:46.15 
    29.90    35.58    36.22    37.38    38.52    39.93    35.68    32.94 
3. Michaella Glenister 17 Leic Sharks   4:47.32  + 0.75 731  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:08.24 150m  1:43.79 200m  2:19.44 250m  3:00.34 300m  3:42.44 350m  4:14.89 400m  4:47.32 
    31.95    36.29    35.55    35.65    40.90    42.10    32.45    32.43 
4. Amelia Monaghan 17 Co Peterboro   4:48.83  + 0.68 720  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:06.13 150m  1:43.84 200m  2:20.27 250m  3:00.48 300m  3:41.29 350m  4:16.23 400m  4:48.83 
    30.93    35.20    37.71    36.43    40.21    40.81    34.94    32.60 
5. Caitlin Mackay 18 Wycombe Dist   4:50.39  + 0.79 709  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:06.30 150m  1:43.58 200m  2:19.89 250m  3:01.14 300m  3:43.26 350m  4:17.65 400m  4:50.39 
    31.10    35.20    37.28    36.31    41.25    42.12    34.39    32.74 
6. Rachel Anderson 17 Millfield   4:51.33  + 0.64 702  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:07.11 150m  1:43.84 200m  2:21.29 250m  3:03.18 300m  3:46.26 350m  4:19.48 400m  4:51.33 
    31.57    35.54    36.73    37.45    41.89    43.08    33.22    31.85 
7. Isabelle Goodwin 15 Co Leeds   4:51.76  + 0.70 699  
 50m    29.66 100m  1:04.48 150m  1:42.58 200m  2:20.33 250m  3:02.22 300m  3:45.76 350m  4:19.61 400m  4:51.76 
    29.66    34.82    38.10    37.75    41.89    43.54    33.85    32.15 
8. Lana Broekhoven 16 Plymouth Lea   4:52.16  + 0.73 696  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:07.19 150m  1:44.95 200m  2:21.97 250m  3:03.15 300m  3:44.47 350m  4:19.04 400m  4:52.16 
    31.23    35.96    37.76    37.02    41.18    41.32    34.57    33.12 
9. Erin Davies 16 Co Birm'ham   4:52.82  + 0.83 691  
 50m    31.97 100m  1:07.71 150m  1:44.65 200m  2:20.81 250m  3:02.46 300m  3:44.20 350m  4:18.92 400m  4:52.82 
    31.97    35.74    36.94    36.16    41.65    41.74    34.72    33.90 
10. Lara Thomson 14 Co Leeds   4:54.64  + 0.70 678  
 50m    32.34 100m  1:09.04 150m  1:46.79 200m  2:23.04 250m  3:05.39 300m  3:47.82 350m  4:22.24 400m  4:54.64 
    32.34    36.70    37.75    36.25    42.35    42.43    34.42    32.40 
11. Kidiest Hodgson 15 Co Leeds   4:55.03  + 0.80 676  
 50m    32.37 100m  1:09.83 150m  1:46.45 200m  2:22.70 250m  3:05.49 300m  3:47.95 350m  4:22.04 400m  4:55.03 
    32.37    37.46    36.62    36.25    42.79    42.46    34.09    32.99 
12. Olivia Clare 16 Co Manch Aq   4:55.38  + 0.74 673  
 50m    31.82 100m  1:07.73 150m  1:45.96 200m  2:24.87 250m  3:05.32 300m  3:47.96 350m  4:22.47 400m  4:55.38 
    31.82    35.91    38.23    38.91    40.45    42.64    34.51    32.91 
13. Ellie Wheeler 17 Basildon Ph   4:55.65  + 0.78 671  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:07.82 150m  1:45.51 200m  2:21.95 250m  3:03.62 300m  3:46.08 350m  4:21.56 400m  4:55.65 
    30.93    36.89    37.69    36.44    41.67    42.46    35.48    34.09 
14. Abigail Miles 15 Co Sheffield   4:55.79  + 0.77 670  
 50m    31.98 100m  1:09.42 150m  1:47.04 200m  2:24.96 250m  3:05.19 300m  3:47.28 350m  4:21.85 400m  4:55.79 
    31.98    37.44    37.62    37.92    40.23    42.09    34.57    33.94 
15. Ella Bainbridge 15 Donc Dartes   4:55.80  + 0.73 670  
 50m    31.74 100m  1:07.06 150m  1:45.67 200m  2:24.02 250m  3:04.38 300m  3:46.58 350m  4:21.97 400m  4:55.80 
    31.74    35.32    38.61    38.35    40.36    42.20    35.39    33.83 
16. Ellie Sibbald-Perkins 15 Co Birm'ham   4:55.96  + 0.69 669  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:07.61 150m  1:47.69 200m  2:27.55 250m  3:06.71 300m  3:47.44 350m  4:22.66 400m  4:55.96 
    31.42    36.19    40.08    39.86    39.16    40.73    35.22    33.30 
17. Charlotte Rigg 17 Co Birm'ham   4:56.75  + 0.86 664  
 50m    31.67 100m  1:07.68 150m  1:47.35 200m  2:26.38 250m  3:07.33 300m  3:48.28 350m  4:23.84 400m  4:56.75 
    31.67    36.01    39.67    39.03    40.95    40.95    35.56    32.91 
18. Kate Morris 14 Nova Cent'n   4:57.05  + 0.76 662  
 50m    31.09 100m  1:08.32 150m  1:44.89 200m  2:21.84 250m  3:04.78 300m  3:48.55 350m  4:23.58 400m  4:57.05 
    31.09    37.23    36.57    36.95    42.94    43.77    35.03    33.47 
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18 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt 
19. Carys O'Reilly 16 Co Leicester   4:57.08  + 0.75 662  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:07.86 150m  1:46.95 200m  2:25.67 250m  3:04.90 300m  3:46.67 350m  4:21.74 400m  4:57.08 
    31.72    36.14    39.09    38.72    39.23    41.77    35.07    35.34 
20. Amy Corcoran 17 KingstonHull   4:57.20  + 0.66 661  
 50m    30.83 100m  1:06.37 150m  1:45.17 200m  2:22.52 250m  3:04.81 300m  3:47.59 350m  4:23.22 400m  4:57.20 
    30.83    35.54    38.80    37.35    42.29    42.78    35.63    33.98 
21. Libby Freeman 13 Morpeth   4:57.21  + 0.73 661  
 50m    30.73 100m  1:06.08 150m  1:43.30 200m  2:20.23 250m  3:03.45 300m  3:47.40 350m  4:23.15 400m  4:57.21 
    30.73    35.35    37.22    36.93    43.22    43.95    35.75    34.06 
22. Emma Erskine 15 Nova Cent'n   4:57.94  + 0.75 656  
 50m    31.87 100m  1:07.39 150m  1:44.32 200m  2:20.40 250m  3:03.06 300m  3:47.68 350m  4:23.99 400m  4:57.94 
    31.87    35.52    36.93    36.08    42.66    44.62    36.31    33.95 
23. Maisie Thornton 16 Crawley   4:58.72  + 0.77 651  
 50m    31.14 100m  1:06.61 150m  1:45.29 200m  2:23.18 250m  3:05.58 300m  3:49.42 350m  4:24.67 400m  4:58.72 
    31.14    35.47    38.68    37.89    42.40    43.84    35.25    34.05 
24. Annabelle Wilkinson 14 Co Sheffield   4:59.70  + 0.71 644  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:05.75 150m  1:43.33 200m  2:20.78 250m  3:04.20 300m  3:49.31 350m  4:25.11 400m  4:59.70 
    30.48    35.27    37.58    37.45    43.42    45.11    35.80    34.59 
25. Rachel Hornby 15 Wigan BEST   5:00.01  + 0.85 642  
 50m    32.35 100m  1:08.72 150m  1:47.70 200m  2:26.31 250m  3:07.49 300m  3:50.01 350m  4:25.23 400m  5:00.01 
    32.35    36.37    38.98    38.61    41.18    42.52    35.22    34.78 
26. Martha Hurst 15 Stockport Mo   5:00.56  + 0.66 639  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:07.82 150m  1:46.58 200m  2:25.18 250m  3:07.36 300m  3:50.74 350m  4:26.26 400m  5:00.56 
    31.39    36.43    38.76    38.60    42.18    43.38    35.52    34.30 
27. Chloe Hirst 16 Bo Kirklees   5:00.98  + 0.72 636  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:07.75 150m  1:46.70 200m  2:26.39 250m  3:08.43 300m  3:52.04 350m  4:26.77 400m  5:00.98 
    31.52    36.23    38.95    39.69    42.04    43.61    34.73    34.21 
28. Natalie Sanford 15 St Felix Sch   5:01.29  + 0.70 634  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:06.88 150m  1:44.42 200m  2:22.22 250m  3:05.22 300m  3:49.01 350m  4:25.26 400m  5:01.29 
    31.10    35.78    37.54    37.80    43.00    43.79    36.25    36.03 
29. Abigail Lacey 17 Portsmouth N   5:02.04  + 0.68 630  
 50m    30.74 100m  1:06.47 150m  1:45.72 200m  2:24.45 250m  3:06.89 300m  3:50.52 350m  4:27.12 400m  5:02.04 
    30.74    35.73    39.25    38.73    42.44    43.63    36.60    34.92 
30. Molly Francis 18 Loughboro Un   5:02.75  + 0.73 625  
 50m    31.51 100m  1:07.44 150m  1:45.43 200m  2:23.57 250m  3:07.32 300m  3:51.52 350m  4:27.86 400m  5:02.75 
    31.51    35.93    37.99    38.14    43.75    44.20    36.34    34.89 
  Anna Marley 18 Harrogate  DNC     
  Polly Painter 17 Millfield  DNC     
  Olivia Herron 15 Stockport Mo  DNC     
  Sophia Wilson 18 Millfield  DNC 
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EVENT 402 Mens Open 200m Breaststroke         

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Edward Baxter 21 Co Derby  2:10.55O  + 0.63 785     30.18  1:03.32  1:36.19 
2. Adam Chillingworth 22 Plymouth Lea  2:10.90O  + 0.64 778     30.34  1:05.04  1:38.01 
3. David Murphy 21 Loughboro Un  2:11.82O  + 0.65 762     29.12  1:02.75  1:37.19 
4. John Britton 24 Ealing  2:12.85O  + 0.70 745     30.04  1:03.51  1:38.07 
5. Yaron Gerber 21 Ealing  2:12.95O  + 0.68 743     30.13  1:03.74  1:38.03 
6. Connor Bryan 19 Co Oxford  2:13.24O  + 0.64 738     30.13  1:03.47  1:38.70 
7. Gregory Butler 19 Loughboro Un  2:13.54O  + 0.73 733     30.64  1:04.33  1:38.59 
7. Liam Davis 19 Plymouth Lea  2:13.54O  + 0.71 733     30.37  1:04.10  1:38.38 
9. William Ellington 16 Millfield  2:13.68O  + 0.75 731     30.63  1:04.76  1:39.14 
10. James McFadzen 20 Loughboro Un  2:13.71O  + 0.72 730     29.97  1:03.70  1:38.30 
11. Matthew Rogers 19 Birm'ham Uni  2:14.52OR1  + 0.73 717     30.53  1:04.85  1:39.69 
12. Toby Mackay-Champion 22 Co Oxford  2:15.10OR2  + 0.72 708     30.33  1:04.48  1:39.44 
13. Filippo Coacci 17 Plymouth Lea   2:15.32Y  + 0.65 705     30.07  1:04.18  1:39.23 
14. Robbie Jones 18 Mt Kelly   2:15.55Y  + 0.64 701     30.03  1:04.34  1:39.69 
15. Joshua Pemberton 19 Derventio   2:15.61  + 0.69 700     30.41  1:04.95  1:40.15 
16. Matthew Tang 19 Mt Kelly   2:16.05  + 0.67 693     30.24  1:04.35  1:40.04 
17. Ben Harrison 19 Loughboro Un   2:16.46  + 0.71 687     30.48  1:05.16  1:40.78 
18. Charles Hallett 18 Guernsey   2:16.57Y  + 0.64 685     30.19  1:05.00  1:40.43 
19. Jadon Wuilliez 17 Plymouth Lea   2:16.67Y  + 0.70 684     30.33  1:05.17  1:40.73 
20. James Bilbao 18 Co Manch Aq   2:16.89Y  + 0.73 681     30.91  1:05.19  1:40.53 
21. Billy Wotton 16 Co Oxford   2:17.09Y  + 0.70 678     31.10  1:05.78  1:41.03 
22. Theodore Thompson 16 Mt Kelly   2:17.88Y  + 0.63 666     31.73  1:06.99  1:42.74 
23. Dimitrios Tsaliagkos 15 Millfield   2:17.96Y  + 0.67 665     30.81  1:06.15  1:41.86 
24. Ryan Griffiths 16 Co Coventry   2:17.97Y  + 0.65 665     32.13  1:06.60  1:42.20 
25. Mykhaylo Rozenfeld 18 Co Sheffield   2:18.09Y  + 0.62 663     31.18  1:06.24  1:42.08 Swim-Off 
26. Rafe Dobson 15 Co Milton K  2:18.44YR2  + 0.66 658     31.15  1:06.02  1:42.35 2:18.74 
26. Rhodri Williams 17 Co Liverpool  2:18.44YR1  + 0.72 658     30.54  1:05.23  1:41.60 2:14.27 
28. Kenji McDade 17 Co Oxford   2:18.84  + 0.66 652     31.70  1:06.71  1:42.47 
29. Jonathan Milner 18 Co Manch Aq   2:19.12  + 0.72 648     31.83  1:07.94  1:43.47 
30. Sam Van Der Stroom 16 Mt Kelly   2:19.85  + 0.68 638     31.73  1:07.24  1:43.11 
31. Lewis Shayler 16 Watford SC   2:19.87  + 0.66 638     31.91  1:07.84  1:43.95 
32. Joseph Buxton 16 Reading   2:20.25  + 0.73 633     32.13  1:07.79  1:43.75 
33. Freddie Laws 16 West Norfolk   2:20.33  + 0.69 632     31.52  1:06.40  1:42.70 
34. Cameron White 17 Guildford Ct   2:20.78  + 0.66 626     31.74  1:08.20  1:44.33 
35. Samuel Neeld 19 SurreyUni SC   2:21.14  + 0.60 621     30.81  1:05.68  1:42.15 
36. Jack O'Brien 19 Co Manch Aq   2:21.52  + 0.64 616     30.88  1:05.50  1:42.29 
37. Wyatt Walsh 16 Millfield   2:21.55  + 0.63 616     31.52  1:07.21  1:43.94 
38. Samuel Peck 19 Co Cambridge   2:21.64  + 0.67 614     31.85  1:07.66  1:44.28 
39. Ralph Muncer 18 Co St Albans   2:21.73  + 0.75 613     31.80  1:07.59  1:44.73 
40. Daniel Kinsella 17 Warrington W   2:22.20  + 0.62 607     31.98  1:07.92  1:44.50 
41. Dylan Gallagher 16 TauntonDeane   2:22.25  + 0.71 606     32.04  1:07.49  1:44.31 
42. George Rudd 17 Co Oxford   2:22.85  + 0.70 599     32.48  1:08.34  1:45.37 
43. Frederick Wilkinson 18 Co Oxford   2:23.03  + 0.60 597     32.26  1:08.18  1:45.43 
44. Joshua Press 16 Co Milton K   2:23.37  + 0.64 592     32.01  1:08.46  1:45.61 
45. Elijah Kendrick 15 Shiverers   2:23.48  + 0.67 591     32.06  1:08.20  1:46.08 
46. Dalton Clapham 16 Co Leeds   2:23.62  + 0.61 589     32.01  1:08.99  1:46.52 
47. Sam Williamson 15 Mt Kelly   2:23.91  + 0.69 586     33.68  1:10.20  1:47.30 
47. Max Wass 16 Cosacss   2:23.91  + 0.72 586     32.26  1:10.12  1:47.95 
